
The Automated ScoreBook

New Mexico Combined Team Statistics (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Overall record: 21-13  Conf: 14-4  Home: 14-3  Away: 5-7  Neutral: 2-3

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

15 BROWN, Antiesha 34-34 979 28.8 184-425  . 4 3 3 26-69  . 3 7 7 115-137  . 8 3 9 48 100 148 4.4 74 2 65 100 8 52 509 15.0

13 SHUMPERT, Khadijah 33-32 786 23.8 122-251  . 4 8 6 1-1 1.000 111-161  . 6 8 9 82 109 191 5.8 108 8 23 58 33 38 356 10.8

00 BEYNON, Cherise 34-34 806 23.7 121-311  . 3 8 9 16-73  . 2 1 9 45-71  . 6 3 4 55 141 196 5.8 85 1 69 80 10 55 303 8.9

12 OWENS, Bryce 33-33 956 29.0 98-323  . 3 0 3 32-116  . 2 7 6 37-55  . 6 7 3 12 98 110 3.3 33 0 94 71 3 51 265 8.0

11 CHAVEZ, Alexa 31-21 742 23.9 67-156  . 4 2 9 1-4  . 2 5 0 41-61  . 6 7 2 70 93 163 5.3 72 1 40 44 8 25 176 5.7

31 MITCHELL, Brea 31-0 286 9.2 46-133  . 3 4 6 15-63  . 2 3 8 2-4  . 5 0 0 14 44 58 1.9 10 0 6 18 1 8 109 3.5

03 GREENWOOD, Josie 34-4 392 11.5 36-77  . 4 6 8 1-1 1.000 12-24  . 5 0 0 28 34 62 1.8 39 0 22 41 14 8 85 2.5

24 BOVERO, Jayda 34-1 343 10.1 25-86  . 2 9 1 1-12  . 0 8 3 33-42  . 7 8 6 20 43 63 1.9 42 1 8 26 3 3 84 2.5

32 KELLER, Kianna 34-10 688 20.2 26-63  . 4 1 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 10-33  . 3 0 3 42 71 113 3.3 80 3 21 35 49 18 62 1.8

25 BRYAN, Laneah 34-0 413 12.1 20-49  . 4 0 8 8-20  . 4 0 0 13-26  . 5 0 0 3 24 27 0.8 21 0 21 31 3 13 61 1.8

02 PYE, Kenya 33-0 227 6.9 16-49  . 3 2 7 9-23  . 3 9 1 15-28  . 5 3 6 7 13 20 0.6 14 0 10 12 0 8 56 1.7

01 ALLEMAND, Brooke 17-1 142 8.4 4-14  . 2 8 6 1-6  . 1 6 7 9-12  . 7 5 0 3 15 18 1.1 8 0 12 10 0 3 18 1.1

33 MURAIDA, Maddie 8-0 24 3.0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 3 3 0.4 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 0.4

21 PERRY, Marissa 6-0 16 2.7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 63 50 113 13

Total.......... 34 6800 766-1941  . 3 9 5 111-389  . 2 8 5 444-658  . 6 7 5 448 838 1286 37.8 592 16 392 541 132 283 2087 61.4

Opponents...... 34 6800 712-1845  . 3 8 6 153-471  . 3 2 5 452-675  . 6 7 0 381 824 1205 35.4 628 - 363 560 137 261 2029 59.7

TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP

SCORING 2087 2029

  Points per game 61.4 59.7

  Scoring margin +1.7 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 766-1941 712-1845

  Field goal pct  . 3 9 5  . 3 8 6

3 POINT FG-ATT 111-389 153-471

  3-point FG pct  . 2 8 5  . 3 2 5

  3-pt FG made per game 3.3 4.5

FREE THROWS-ATT 444-658 452-675

  Free throw pct  . 6 7 5  . 6 7 0

  F-Throws made per game 13.1 13.3

REBOUNDS 1286 1205

  Rebounds per game 37.8 35.4

  Rebounding margin +2.4 -

ASSISTS 392 363

  Assists per game 11.5 10.7

TURNOVERS 541 560

  Turnovers per game 15.9 16.5

  Turnover margin +0.6 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 0.7 0.6

STEALS 283 261

  Steals per game 8.3 7.7

BLOCKS 132 137

  Blocks per game 3.9 4.0

ATTENDANCE 87849 26785

  Home games-Avg/Game 17-5168 12-1282

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 5-2280

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Totals

New Mexico 985 1102 2087

Opponents 976 1053 2029

Date Opponent Score Att.

11/14/14 vs Texas-Pan American  L 59-61 0

11/15/14 vs Texas A&M  L 52-66 0

# 11/16/14 at DePaul  L 59-97 2135

11/24/14 STANFORD  L 65-70 6594

11/28/14 BOSTON U. W 56-49 5387

11/29/14 UC RIVERSIDE  L 62-70 5325

12/03/14 at Texas  L 37-86 2350

12/07/14 at NM State  L 59-70 401

12/14/14 UTEP W 72-57 5328

12/18/14 CAL POLY W 84-68 4869

12/21/14 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 56-37 5144

* 12/31/14 at Fresno State  L 65-71 2270

* 01/03/15 at Colorado State  L 38-44 1178

* 1/7/15 SAN DIEGO STATE W 62-53 4929

* 1/10/15 UTAH STATE W 60-59 5521

* 1/14/15 at Air Force Falcons W 70-47 233

* 1/17/15 at Boise State  L 65-86 925

* 1/21/15 UNLV W 63-60 5553

* 1/24/15 WYOMING W 60-54 5650

* 01/31/15 at San Jose State W 64-62 367

* 2/4/15 AIR FORCE FALCONS W 69-46 5098

* 02/07/15 at Utah State W 56-51 457

* 2/11/15 COLORADO STATE W 67-40 5388

* 2/14/15 NEVADA W 63-45 6598

* 02-18-15 at San Diego State W 63-47 411

* 02/21/15 at UNLV  L 73-79 1311

* 2/25/15 BOISE STATE W 63-50 6591

* 2/28/15 FRESNO STATE W 63-60 6558

* 3/6/15 at Wyoming W 66-55 3349

03/10/15 vs #7 San Diego State W 57-56 3015

03/11/15 vs Fresno State W 64-53 3188

03/13/15 vs Boise State  L 60-66 5195

3/18/15 NORTH DAKOTA W 54-51 1471

3/23/15 ORAL ROBERTS  L 61-63 1845

* = Conference game
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New Mexico Season Schedule/Results & Leaders (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 21-13 14-3 5-7 2-3

CONFERENCE 14-4 9-0 5-4 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 7-9 5-3 0-3 2-3

Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds

11/14/14 vs Texas-Pan American 59-61 L (19)BROWN, Antiesha (14)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

11/15/14 vs Texas A&M 52-66 L (15)OWENS, Bryce (8)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

11/16/14 #at DePaul 59-97 L 2135 (14)BROWN, Antiesha (7)CHAVEZ, Alexa

(14)Beynon,Cherise

11/24/14 STANFORD 65-70 L 6594 (16)OWENS, Bryce (5)BROWN, Antiesha

(5)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

(5)BEYNON, Cherise

11/28/14 BOSTON U. W 56-49 5387 (16)BROWN, Antiesha (9)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

11/29/14 UC RIVERSIDE 62-70 L 5325 (16)BROWN, Antiesha (8)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

12/03/14 at Texas 37-86 L 2350 (13)BROWN, Antiesha (7)BEYNON, Cherise

12/07/14 at NM State 59-70 L 401 (22)BROWN, Antiesha (7)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

(7)OWENS, Bryce

12/14/14 UTEP W 72-57 5328 (18)BROWN, Antiesha (5)BEYNON, Cherise

12/18/14 CAL POLY W 84-68 4869 (27)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (12)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

12/21/14 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 56-37 5144 (9)BROWN, Antiesha (10)CHAVEZ, Alexa

12/31/14 *at Fresno State 65-71 L 2270 (19)BROWN, Antiesha (6)BEYNON, Cherise

01/03/15 *at Colorado State 38-44 L 1178 (11)OWENS, Bryce (10)CHAVEZ, Alexa

1/7/15 *SAN DIEGO STATE W 62-53 4929 (21)BROWN, Antiesha (7)CHAVEZ, Alexa

1/10/15 *UTAH STATE W 60-59 5521 (19)BROWN, Antiesha (6)BEYNON, Cherise

(6)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

1/14/15 *at Air Force Falcons W 70-47 233 (12)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (8)BEYNON, Cherise

1/17/15 *at Boise State 65-86 L 925 (17)BROWN, Antiesha (5)CHAVEZ, Alexa

(5)BEYNON, Cherise

1/21/15 *UNLV W 63-60 5553 (15)OWENS, Bryce (10)BEYNON, Cherise

1/24/15 *WYOMING W 60-54 5650 (14)OWENS, Bryce (7)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

01/31/15 *at San Jose State W 64-62 367 (17)BROWN, Antiesha (9)BROWN, Antiesha

2/4/15 *AIR FORCE FALCONS W 69-46 5098 (13)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (6)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

(6)CHAVEZ, Alexa

02/07/15 *at Utah State W 56-51 457 (13)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (7)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

2/11/15 *COLORADO STATE W 67-40 5388 (18)BEYNON, Cherise (8)BEYNON, Cherise

2/14/15 *NEVADA W 63-45 6598 (20)BROWN, Antiesha (6)CHAVEZ, Alexa

02-18-15 *at San Diego State W 63-47 411 (17)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (7)BEYNON, Cherise

02/21/15 *at UNLV 73-79 L 1311 (19)BROWN, Antiesha (7)BOVERO, Jayda

(7)KELLER, Kianna

2/25/15 *BOISE STATE W 63-50 6591 (16)BROWN, Antiesha (9)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

2/28/15 *FRESNO STATE W 63-60 6558 (21)BROWN, Antiesha (9)BROWN, Antiesha

3/6/15 *at Wyoming W 66-55 3349 (20)BROWN, Antiesha (6)BEYNON, Cherise

03/10/15 vs #7 San Diego State W 57-56 3015 (17)BROWN, Antiesha (8)CHAVEZ, Alexa

(8)BEYNON, Cherise

03/11/15 vs Fresno State W 64-53 3188 (18)BROWN, Antiesha (7)BROWN, Antiesha

03/13/15 vs Boise State 60-66 L 5195 (23)BROWN, Antiesha (6)BROWN, Antiesha

3/18/15 NORTH DAKOTA W 54-51 1471 (12)BROWN, Antiesha (7)CHAVEZ, Alexa

3/23/15 ORAL ROBERTS 61-63 L 1845 (21)BEYNON, Cherise (13)BEYNON, Cherise

* = Conference game

Attendance Summary Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 17 87849 5168

Away 12 15387 1282

Neutral 5 11398 2280

Total 34 114634 3372
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New Mexico Season Box Score (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 21-13 14-3 5-7 2-3

CONFERENCE 14-4 9-0 5-4 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 7-9 5-3 0-3 2-3

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

15 BROWN, Antiesha 34-34 979 28.8 184-425  . 4 3 3 26-69  . 3 7 7 115-137  . 8 3 9 48 100 148 4.4 74 2 65 100 8 52 509 15.0

13 SHUMPERT, Khadijah 33-32 786 23.8 122-251  . 4 8 6 1-1 1.000 111-161  . 6 8 9 82 109 191 5.8 108 8 23 58 33 38 356 10.8

00 BEYNON, Cherise 34-34 806 23.7 121-311  . 3 8 9 16-73  . 2 1 9 45-71  . 6 3 4 55 141 196 5.8 85 1 69 80 10 55 303 8.9

12 OWENS, Bryce 33-33 956 29.0 98-323  . 3 0 3 32-116  . 2 7 6 37-55  . 6 7 3 12 98 110 3.3 33 0 94 71 3 51 265 8.0

11 CHAVEZ, Alexa 31-21 742 23.9 67-156  . 4 2 9 1-4  . 2 5 0 41-61  . 6 7 2 70 93 163 5.3 72 1 40 44 8 25 176 5.7

31 MITCHELL, Brea 31-0 286 9.2 46-133  . 3 4 6 15-63  . 2 3 8 2-4  . 5 0 0 14 44 58 1.9 10 0 6 18 1 8 109 3.5

03 GREENWOOD, Josie 34-4 392 11.5 36-77  . 4 6 8 1-1 1.000 12-24  . 5 0 0 28 34 62 1.8 39 0 22 41 14 8 85 2.5

24 BOVERO, Jayda 34-1 343 10.1 25-86  . 2 9 1 1-12  . 0 8 3 33-42  . 7 8 6 20 43 63 1.9 42 1 8 26 3 3 84 2.5

32 KELLER, Kianna 34-10 688 20.2 26-63  . 4 1 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 10-33  . 3 0 3 42 71 113 3.3 80 3 21 35 49 18 62 1.8

25 BRYAN, Laneah 34-0 413 12.1 20-49  . 4 0 8 8-20  . 4 0 0 13-26  . 5 0 0 3 24 27 0.8 21 0 21 31 3 13 61 1.8

02 PYE, Kenya 33-0 227 6.9 16-49  . 3 2 7 9-23  . 3 9 1 15-28  . 5 3 6 7 13 20 0.6 14 0 10 12 0 8 56 1.7

01 ALLEMAND, Brooke 17-1 142 8.4 4-14  . 2 8 6 1-6  . 1 6 7 9-12  . 7 5 0 3 15 18 1.1 8 0 12 10 0 3 18 1.1

33 MURAIDA, Maddie 8-0 24 3.0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 3 3 0.4 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 0.4

21 PERRY, Marissa 6-0 16 2.7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 63 50 113 13

Total.......... 34 6800 766-1941  . 3 9 5 111-389  . 2 8 5 444-658  . 6 7 5 448 838 1286 37.8 592 16 392 541 132 283 2087 61.4

Opponents...... 34 6800 712-1845  . 3 8 6 153-471  . 3 2 5 452-675  . 6 7 0 381 824 1205 35.4 628 - 363 560 137 261 2029 59.7

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Totals

New Mexico 985 1102 2087

Opponents 976 1053 2029
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New Mexico Overall/Conference Statistics (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SUMMARY gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g

BROWN, Antiesha 34-34 28.8 .433 .377 .839 4.4 1.9 52 8 15.0 18-18 28.6 .447 .400 .840 4.3 2.1 24 5 15.1

SHUMPERT, Khadijah 33-32 23.8 .486 1.000 .689 5.8 0.7 38 33 10.8 17-16 21.6 .500 .000 .701 5.1 0.9 16 16 9.7

BEYNON, Cherise 34-34 23.7 .389 .219 .634 5.8 2.0 55 10 8.9 18-18 23.8 .419 .275 .581 5.9 2.1 33 8 9.6

OWENS, Bryce 33-33 29.0 .303 .276 .673 3.3 2.8 51 3 8.0 18-18 30.0 .312 .261 .700 3.6 3.2 29 2 9.0

CHAVEZ, Alexa 31-21 23.9 .429 .250 .672 5.3 1.3 25 8 5.7 18-17 26.4 .433 .000 .792 5.4 1.3 18 6 5.7

MITCHELL, Brea 31-0 9.2 .346 .238 .500 1.9 0.2 8 1 3.5 17-0 8.9 .338 .136 .500 2.1 0.2 5 1 2.9

GREENWOOD, Josie 34-4 11.5 .468 1.000 .500 1.8 0.6 8 14 2.5 18-0 9.9 .517 .000 .571 1.1 0.4 2 4 2.1

BOVERO, Jayda 34-1 10.1 .291 .083 .786 1.9 0.2 3 3 2.5 18-1 11.4 .291 .000 .762 2.1 0.2 2 0 2.7

KELLER, Kianna 34-10 20.2 .413 .000 .303 3.3 0.6 18 49 1.8 18-2 18.9 .472 .000 .214 3.3 0.9 15 27 2.1

BRYAN, Laneah 34-0 12.1 .408 .400 .500 0.8 0.6 13 3 1.8 18-0 12.5 .538 .538 .524 0.8 0.1 5 3 2.6

PYE, Kenya 33-0 6.9 .327 .391 .536 0.6 0.3 8 0 1.7 18-0 6.4 .308 .429 .615 0.6 0.3 4 0 1.7

ALLEMAND, Brooke 17-1 8.4 .286 .167 .750 1.1 0.7 3 0 1.1 6-0 5.0 .333 .000 1.000 0.8 0.3 0 0 0.7

MURAIDA, Maddie 8-0 3.0 .333 .000 .500 0.4 0.0 1 0 0.4 5-0 3.6 .500 .000 .500 0.2 0.0 1 0 0.6

PERRY, Marissa 6-0 2.7 .000 .000 .000 0.2 0.2 0 0 0.0 4-0 2.8 .000 .000 .000 0.3 0.3 0 0 0.0

Totals 34 .395 .285 .675 37.8 11.5 283 132 61.4 18 .409 .289 .690 37.6 11.9 154 72 62.8

Opponent 34 .386 .325 .670 35.4 10.7 261 137 59.7 18 .377 .309 .663 34.1 10.2 128 72 56.1

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SCORING fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g

BROWN, Antiesha 184-425  . 4 3 3 26-69  . 3 7 7 115-137  . 8 3 9 509 15.0 98-219  . 4 4 7 12-30  . 4 0 0 63-75  . 8 4 0 271 15.1

SHUMPERT, Khadijah 122-251  . 4 8 6 1-1 1.000 111-161  . 6 8 9 356 10.8 59-118  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 47-67  . 7 0 1 165 9.7

BEYNON, Cherise 121-311  . 3 8 9 16-73  . 2 1 9 45-71  . 6 3 4 303 8.9 72-172  . 4 1 9 11-40  . 2 7 5 18-31  . 5 8 1 173 9.6

OWENS, Bryce 98-323  . 3 0 3 32-116  . 2 7 6 37-55  . 6 7 3 265 8.0 58-186  . 3 1 2 18-69  . 2 6 1 28-40  . 7 0 0 162 9.0

CHAVEZ, Alexa 67-156  . 4 2 9 1-4  . 2 5 0 41-61  . 6 7 2 176 5.7 42-97  . 4 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 19-24  . 7 9 2 103 5.7

MITCHELL, Brea 46-133  . 3 4 6 15-63  . 2 3 8 2-4  . 5 0 0 109 3.5 23-68  . 3 3 8 3-22  . 1 3 6 1-2  . 5 0 0 50 2.9

GREENWOOD, Josie 36-77  . 4 6 8 1-1 1.000 12-24  . 5 0 0 85 2.5 15-29  . 5 1 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 8-14  . 5 7 1 38 2.1

BOVERO, Jayda 25-86  . 2 9 1 1-12  . 0 8 3 33-42  . 7 8 6 84 2.5 16-55  . 2 9 1 0-7  . 0 0 0 16-21  . 7 6 2 48 2.7

KELLER, Kianna 26-63  . 4 1 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 10-33  . 3 0 3 62 1.8 17-36  . 4 7 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-14  . 2 1 4 37 2.1

BRYAN, Laneah 20-49  . 4 0 8 8-20  . 4 0 0 13-26  . 5 0 0 61 1.8 14-26  . 5 3 8 7-13  . 5 3 8 11-21  . 5 2 4 46 2.6

PYE, Kenya 16-49  . 3 2 7 9-23  . 3 9 1 15-28  . 5 3 6 56 1.7 8-26  . 3 0 8 6-14  . 4 2 9 8-13  . 6 1 5 30 1.7

ALLEMAND, Brooke 4-14  . 2 8 6 1-6  . 1 6 7 9-12  . 7 5 0 18 1.1 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 4 0.7

MURAIDA, Maddie 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 0.4 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 0.6

PERRY, Marissa 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 766-1941  . 3 9 5 111-389  . 2 8 5 444-658  . 6 7 5 2087 61.4 424-1037  . 4 0 9 57-197  . 2 8 9 225-326  . 6 9 0 1130 62.8

Opponent 712-1845  . 3 8 6 153-471  . 3 2 5 452-675  . 6 7 0 2029 59.7 357-948  . 3 7 7 73-236  . 3 0 9 222-335  . 6 6 3 1009 56.1

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

TOTALS o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts

BROWN, Antiesha 48 100 148 74 2 65 100 0.7 23 25 53 78 39 2 38 53 0.7 21

SHUMPERT, Khadijah 82 109 191 108 8 23 58 0.4 27 37 49 86 51 3 16 27 0.6 17

BEYNON, Cherise 55 141 196 85 1 69 80 0.9 21 31 75 106 40 0 38 36 1.1 18

OWENS, Bryce 12 98 110 33 0 94 71 1.3 16 8 57 65 16 0 57 40 1.4 15

CHAVEZ, Alexa 70 93 163 72 1 40 44 0.9 13 42 56 98 43 1 23 27 0.9 12

MITCHELL, Brea 14 44 58 10 0 6 18 0.3 11 10 25 35 5 0 4 8 0.5 7

GREENWOOD, Josie 28 34 62 39 0 22 41 0.5 15 6 14 20 17 0 8 16 0.5 8

BOVERO, Jayda 20 43 63 42 1 8 26 0.3 8 14 24 38 21 0 3 13 0.2 8

KELLER, Kianna 42 71 113 80 3 21 35 0.6 8 24 35 59 39 1 16 15 1.1 8

BRYAN, Laneah 3 24 27 21 0 21 31 0.7 10 1 13 14 9 0 2 19 0.1 10

PYE, Kenya 7 13 20 14 0 10 12 0.8 6 4 6 10 10 0 6 3 2.0 6

ALLEMAND, Brooke 3 15 18 8 0 12 10 1.2 5 1 4 5 3 0 2 2 1.0 2

MURAIDA, Maddie 0 3 3 3 0 0 2 0.0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 3

PERRY, Marissa 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0.0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0.0 0

Totals 448 838 1286 592 16 392 541 0.7 84 235 442 677 297 7 214 263 0.8 73

Opponent 381 824 1205 628 - 363 560 0.6 97 186 427 613 327 - 184 305 0.6 86
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New Mexico Team Game-by-Game (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

vs Texas-Pan American 11/14/14 59-61  L 21-52  . 4 0 4 3-8  . 3 7 5 14-22  . 6 3 6 15 35 50 50.0 32 10 28 2 2 59 59.0

vs Texas A&M 11/15/14 52-66  L 20-65  . 3 0 8 0-9  . 0 0 0 12-19  . 6 3 2 22 20 42 46.0 22 7 18 2 16 52 55.5

at DePaul 11/16/14 59-97  L 24-52  . 4 6 2 2-9  . 2 2 2 9-21  . 4 2 9 11 34 45 45.7 26 12 39 2 6 59 56.7

STANFORD 11/24/14 65-70  L 25-65  . 3 8 5 8-22  . 3 6 4 7-16  . 4 3 8 12 19 31 42.0 22 12 6 4 2 65 58.8

BOSTON U. 11/28/14 56-49  W 20-63  . 3 1 7 3-18  . 1 6 7 13-19  . 6 8 4 12 32 44 42.4 13 14 14 7 8 56 58.2

UC RIVERSIDE 11/29/14 62-70  L 26-59  . 4 4 1 2-10  . 2 0 0 8-10  . 8 0 0 10 26 36 41.3 14 13 14 2 5 62 58.8

at Texas 12/03/14 37-86  L 13-45  . 2 8 9 2-13  . 1 5 4 9-12  . 7 5 0 7 17 24 38.9 22 4 28 5 6 37 55.7

at NM State 12/07/14 59-70  L 21-51  . 4 1 2 6-14  . 4 2 9 11-19  . 5 7 9 14 27 41 39.1 14 8 25 2 7 59 56.1

UTEP 12/14/14 72-57  W 26-55  . 4 7 3 5-11  . 4 5 5 15-24  . 6 2 5 8 23 31 38.2 18 15 11 4 10 72 57.9

CAL POLY 12/18/14 84-68  W 28-61  . 4 5 9 4-13  . 3 0 8 24-31  . 7 7 4 17 27 44 38.8 13 17 10 3 6 84 60.5

NORTHERN ARIZONA 12/21/14 56-37  W 17-52  . 3 2 7 2-8  . 2 5 0 20-33  . 6 0 6 17 33 50 39.8 14 10 19 5 10 56 60.1

at Fresno State 12/31/14 65-71  L 25-57  . 4 3 9 5-11  . 4 5 5 10-17  . 5 8 8 7 20 27 38.8 19 9 18 2 10 65 60.5

at Colorado State 01/03/15 38-44  L 14-56  . 2 5 0 2-15  . 1 3 3 8-10  . 8 0 0 10 25 35 38.5 19 4 17 2 9 38 58.8

SAN DIEGO STATE 1/7/15 62-53  W 22-52  . 4 2 3 4-13  . 3 0 8 14-21  . 6 6 7 10 22 32 38.0 14 13 11 7 13 62 59.0

UTAH STATE 1/10/15 60-59  W 24-59  . 4 0 7 3-15  . 2 0 0 9-14  . 6 4 3 12 21 33 37.7 12 16 11 5 11 60 59.1

at Air Force Falcons 1/14/15 70-47  W 27-52  . 5 1 9 3-12  . 2 5 0 13-19  . 6 8 4 13 32 45 38.1 16 15 15 6 5 70 59.8

at Boise State 1/17/15 65-86  L 23-53  . 4 3 4 0-9  . 0 0 0 19-24  . 7 9 2 7 21 28 37.5 20 6 18 5 10 65 60.1

UNLV 1/21/15 63-60  W 22-60  . 3 6 7 2-9  . 2 2 2 17-28  . 6 0 7 15 26 41 37.7 22 10 16 9 5 63 60.2

WYOMING 1/24/15 60-54  W 23-60  . 3 8 3 2-6  . 3 3 3 12-16  . 7 5 0 18 24 42 37.9 12 10 14 6 9 60 60.2

at San Jose State 01/31/15 64-62  W 24-57  . 4 2 1 3-10  . 3 0 0 13-17  . 7 6 5 11 27 38 38.0 15 11 22 4 8 64 60.4

AIR FORCE FALCONS 2/4/15 69-46  W 25-55  . 4 5 5 5-13  . 3 8 5 14-23  . 6 0 9 17 29 46 38.3 15 18 10 7 11 69 60.8

at Utah State 02/07/15 56-51  W 19-56  . 3 3 9 4-13  . 3 0 8 14-19  . 7 3 7 15 20 35 38.2 16 12 12 1 5 56 60.6

COLORADO STATE 2/11/15 67-40  W 28-57  . 4 9 1 5-14  . 3 5 7 6-8  . 7 5 0 11 30 41 38.3 14 16 12 1 8 67 60.9

NEVADA 2/14/15 63-45  W 25-66  . 3 7 9 3-9  . 3 3 3 10-14  . 7 1 4 18 17 35 38.2 17 14 10 2 10 63 61.0

at San Diego State 02-18-15 63-47  W 25-50  . 5 0 0 3-10  . 3 0 0 10-15  . 6 6 7 12 19 31 37.9 17 13 16 4 5 63 61.0

at UNLV 02/21/15 73-79  L 28-73  . 3 8 4 2-14  . 1 4 3 15-21  . 7 1 4 20 25 45 38.2 22 10 13 1 8 73 61.5

BOISE STATE 2/25/15 63-50  W 26-62  . 4 1 9 4-11  . 3 6 4 7-14  . 5 0 0 13 36 49 38.6 15 13 16 4 9 63 61.6

FRESNO STATE 2/28/15 63-60  W 21-56  . 3 7 5 2-6  . 3 3 3 19-25  . 7 6 0 16 22 38 38.5 12 9 19 6 12 63 61.6

at Wyoming 3/6/15 66-55  W 23-56  . 4 1 1 5-7  . 7 1 4 15-21  . 7 1 4 10 26 36 38.4 20 15 13 0 6 66 61.8

vs #7 San Diego State 03/10/15 57-56  W 23-60  . 3 8 3 3-14  . 2 1 4 8-11  . 7 2 7 15 21 36 38.4 11 12 10 1 10 57 61.6

vs Fresno State 03/11/15 64-53  W 20-47  . 4 2 6 5-10  . 5 0 0 19-26  . 7 3 1 10 21 31 38.1 15 13 18 5 11 64 61.7

vs Boise State 03/13/15 60-66  L 16-52  . 3 0 8 3-12  . 2 5 0 25-28  . 8 9 3 15 16 31 37.9 19 9 15 4 11 60 61.6

NORTH DAKOTA 3/18/15 54-51  W 22-55  . 4 0 0 4-10  . 4 0 0 6-10  . 6 0 0 12 20 32 37.7 18 12 17 7 8 54 61.4

ORAL ROBERTS 3/23/15 61-63  L 20-70  . 2 8 6 2-11  . 1 8 2 19-31  . 6 1 3 16 25 41 37.8 22 10 6 5 11 61 61.4

New Mexico 2087 766-1941  . 3 9 5 111-389  . 2 8 5 444-658  . 6 7 5 448 838 1286 37.8 592 392 541 132 283 2087 61.4

Opponents 2029 712-1845  . 3 8 6 153-471  . 3 2 5 452-675  . 6 7 0 381 824 1205 35.4 628 363 560 137 261 2029 59.7

Games played: 34

Points/game: 61.4

FG Pct: 39.5

3FG Pct: 28.5

FT Pct: 67.5

Rebounds/game: 37.8

Assists/game: 11.5

Turnovers/game: 15.9

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.7

Steals/game: 8.3

Blocks/game: 3.9



The Automated ScoreBook

New Mexico Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

vs Texas-Pan American 11/14/14 59-61  L 15-57  . 2 6 3 5-19  . 2 6 3 26-37  . 7 0 3 13 22 35 35.0 22 9 11 0 14 61 61.0

vs Texas A&M 11/15/14 52-66  L 25-56  . 4 4 6 0-4  . 0 0 0 16-26  . 6 1 5 15 29 44 39.5 19 10 20 1 10 66 63.5

at DePaul 11/16/14 59-97  L 35-77  . 4 5 5 11-30  . 3 6 7 16-26  . 6 1 5 16 24 40 39.7 22 22 16 0 18 97 74.7

STANFORD 11/24/14 65-70  L 23-57  . 4 0 4 7-22  . 3 1 8 17-29  . 5 8 6 20 30 50 42.2 15 11 12 6 2 70 73.5

BOSTON U. 11/28/14 56-49  W 21-59  . 3 5 6 5-12  . 4 1 7 2-3  . 6 6 7 6 34 40 41.8 19 12 19 5 5 49 68.6

UC RIVERSIDE 11/29/14 62-70  L 25-56  . 4 4 6 4-10  . 4 0 0 16-21  . 7 6 2 8 22 30 39.8 12 16 6 4 8 70 68.8

at Texas 12/03/14 37-86  L 32-61  . 5 2 5 5-10  . 5 0 0 17-26  . 6 5 4 16 25 41 40.0 14 21 14 3 15 86 71.3

at NM State 12/07/14 59-70  L 26-54  . 4 8 1 10-25  . 4 0 0 8-10  . 8 0 0 3 22 25 38.1 16 12 14 4 10 70 71.1

UTEP 12/14/14 72-57  W 17-48  . 3 5 4 4-14  . 2 8 6 19-24  . 7 9 2 10 24 34 37.7 22 9 19 4 5 57 69.6

CAL POLY 12/18/14 84-68  W 24-66  . 3 6 4 11-22  . 5 0 0 9-14  . 6 4 3 16 19 35 37.4 21 12 12 4 4 68 69.4

NORTHERN ARIZONA 12/21/14 56-37  W 15-55  . 2 7 3 0-7  . 0 0 0 7-12  . 5 8 3 9 23 32 36.9 25 5 18 5 8 37 66.5

at Fresno State 12/31/14 65-71  L 28-50  . 5 6 0 4-10  . 4 0 0 11-17  . 6 4 7 7 28 35 36.8 17 16 22 5 11 71 66.8

at Colorado State 01/03/15 38-44  L 16-46  . 3 4 8 2-13  . 1 5 4 10-18  . 5 5 6 10 33 43 37.2 14 7 22 3 6 44 65.1

SAN DIEGO STATE 1/7/15 62-53  W 17-49  . 3 4 7 1-7  . 1 4 3 18-21  . 8 5 7 12 24 36 37.1 18 7 18 2 4 53 64.2

UTAH STATE 1/10/15 60-59  W 21-44  . 4 7 7 7-13  . 5 3 8 10-17  . 5 8 8 5 24 29 36.6 19 8 19 4 5 59 63.9

at Air Force Falcons 1/14/15 70-47  W 16-55  . 2 9 1 4-14  . 2 8 6 11-12  . 9 1 7 8 15 23 35.8 19 10 12 0 4 47 62.8

at Boise State 1/17/15 65-86  L 28-58  . 4 8 3 10-20  . 5 0 0 20-27  . 7 4 1 13 24 37 35.8 20 17 18 4 6 86 64.2

UNLV 1/21/15 63-60  W 19-64  . 2 9 7 0-7  . 0 0 0 22-30  . 7 3 3 20 30 50 36.6 23 9 14 4 8 60 63.9

WYOMING 1/24/15 60-54  W 21-57  . 3 6 8 6-16  . 3 7 5 6-9  . 6 6 7 11 23 34 36.5 17 11 15 8 7 54 63.4

at San Jose State 01/31/15 64-62  W 23-58  . 3 9 7 6-17  . 3 5 3 10-14  . 7 1 4 3 21 24 35.8 20 12 17 4 15 62 63.3

AIR FORCE FALCONS 2/4/15 69-46  W 17-51  . 3 3 3 4-12  . 3 3 3 8-13  . 6 1 5 9 15 24 35.3 19 8 14 2 4 46 62.5

at Utah State 02/07/15 56-51  W 18-49  . 3 6 7 2-9  . 2 2 2 13-15  . 8 6 7 11 26 37 35.4 23 13 18 4 7 51 62.0

COLORADO STATE 2/11/15 67-40  W 13-54  . 2 4 1 5-27  . 1 8 5 9-12  . 7 5 0 9 19 28 35.0 12 8 10 6 8 40 61.0

NEVADA 2/14/15 63-45  W 16-43  . 3 7 2 2-8  . 2 5 0 11-22  . 5 0 0 12 25 37 35.1 15 7 23 8 5 45 60.4

at San Diego State 02-18-15 63-47  W 22-49  . 4 4 9 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-14  . 2 1 4 12 17 29 34.9 19 12 18 2 7 47 59.8

at UNLV 02/21/15 73-79  L 24-57  . 4 2 1 6-13  . 4 6 2 25-34  . 7 3 5 11 26 37 35.0 20 14 12 4 6 79 60.6

BOISE STATE 2/25/15 63-50  W 17-62  . 2 7 4 7-23  . 3 0 4 9-18  . 5 0 0 14 28 42 35.2 16 8 18 6 10 50 60.2

FRESNO STATE 2/28/15 63-60  W 23-52  . 4 4 2 4-12  . 3 3 3 10-15  . 6 6 7 9 22 31 35.1 20 9 20 6 10 60 60.2

at Wyoming 3/6/15 66-55  W 18-50  . 3 6 0 3-14  . 2 1 4 16-27  . 5 9 3 10 27 37 35.1 16 8 15 0 5 55 60.0

vs #7 San Diego State 03/10/15 57-56  W 23-52  . 4 4 2 2-3  . 6 6 7 8-15  . 5 3 3 10 23 33 35.1 10 9 13 7 4 56 59.9

vs Fresno State 03/11/15 64-53  W 18-51  . 3 5 3 3-15  . 2 0 0 14-16  . 8 7 5 12 19 31 34.9 21 6 21 1 8 53 59.6

vs Boise State 03/13/15 60-66  L 18-49  . 3 6 7 8-22  . 3 6 4 22-31  . 7 1 0 19 20 39 35.1 23 10 21 5 9 66 59.8

NORTH DAKOTA 3/18/15 54-51  W 19-51  . 3 7 3 2-8  . 2 5 0 11-21  . 5 2 4 16 22 38 35.2 14 8 20 9 10 51 59.6

ORAL ROBERTS 3/23/15 61-63  L 19-48  . 3 9 6 3-12  . 2 5 0 22-29  . 7 5 9 6 39 45 35.4 26 7 19 7 3 63 59.7

Opponents 2029 712-1845  . 3 8 6 153-471  . 3 2 5 452-675  . 6 7 0 381 824 1205 35.4 628 363 560 137 261 2029 59.7

New Mexico 2087 766-1941  . 3 9 5 111-389  . 2 8 5 444-658  . 6 7 5 448 838 1286 37.8 592 392 541 132 283 2087 61.4

Games played: 34

Points/game: 59.7

FG Pct: 38.6

3FG Pct: 32.5

FT Pct: 67.0

Rebounds/game: 35.4

Assists/game: 10.7

Turnovers/game: 16.5

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.6

Steals/game: 7.7

Blocks/game: 4.0
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New Mexico Team Game-by-Game Comparison (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent 1st 2nd Score Mar Total FG FG Pct 3-Pointers 3FG Pct Free Throws FT Pct Rebounds Assist T/Over Block Steal Fouls

Texas-Pan American 20/38 39/23 59-61 (2) 21-52/15-57 .404/.263 3-8/5-19 .375/.263 14-22/26-37 .636/.703 50/35 +15 10/9 28/11 2/0 2/14 32/22

Texas A&M 26/27 26/39 52-66 (14) 20-65/25-56 .308/.446 0-9/0-4 .000/.000 12-19/16-26 .632/.615 42/44 (2) 7/10 18/20 2/1 16/10 22/19

DePaul 35/45 24/52 59-97 (38) 24-52/35-77 .462/.455 2-9/11-30 .222/.367 9-21/16-26 .429/.615 45/40 +5 12/22 39/16 2/0 6/18 26/22

STANFORD 35/35 30/35 65-70 (5) 25-65/23-57 .385/.404 8-22/7-22 .364/.318 7-16/17-29 .438/.586 31/50 (19) 12/11 6/12 4/6 2/2 22/15

BOSTON U. 24/26 32/23 56-49 +7 20-63/21-59 .317/.356 3-18/5-12 .167/.417 13-19/2-3 .684/.667 44/40 +4 14/12 14/19 7/5 8/5 13/19

UC RIVERSIDE 33/33 29/37 62-70 (8) 26-59/25-56 .441/.446 2-10/4-10 .200/.400 8-10/16-21 .800/.762 36/30 +6 13/16 14/6 2/4 5/8 14/12

Texas 12/50 25/36 37-86 (49) 13-45/32-61 .289/.525 2-13/5-10 .154/.500 9-12/17-26 .750/.654 24/41 (17) 4/21 28/14 5/3 6/15 22/14

NM State 27/31 32/39 59-70 (11) 21-51/26-54 .412/.481 6-14/10-25 .429/.400 11-19/8-10 .579/.800 41/25 +16 8/12 25/14 2/4 7/10 14/16

UTEP 39/28 33/29 72-57 +15 26-55/17-48 .473/.354 5-11/4-14 .455/.286 15-24/19-24 .625/.792 31/34 (3) 15/9 11/19 4/4 10/5 18/22

CAL POLY 37/36 47/32 84-68 +16 28-61/24-66 .459/.364 4-13/11-22 .308/.500 24-31/9-14 .774/.643 44/35 +9 17/12 10/12 3/4 6/4 13/21

NORTHERN ARIZONA 23/13 33/24 56-37 +19 17-52/15-55 .327/.273 2-8/0-7 .250/.000 20-33/7-12 .606/.583 50/32 +18 10/5 19/18 5/5 10/8 14/25

Fresno State 17/36 48/35 65-71 (6) 25-57/28-50 .439/.560 5-11/4-10 .455/.400 10-17/11-17 .588/.647 27/35 (8) 9/16 18/22 2/5 10/11 19/17

Colorado State 15/17 23/27 38-44 (6) 14-56/16-46 .250/.348 2-15/2-13 .133/.154 8-10/10-18 .800/.556 35/43 (8) 4/7 17/22 2/3 9/6 19/14

SAN DIEGO STATE 28/33 34/20 62-53 +9 22-52/17-49 .423/.347 4-13/1-7 .308/.143 14-21/18-21 .667/.857 32/36 (4) 13/7 11/18 7/2 13/4 14/18

UTAH STATE 34/28 26/31 60-59 +1 24-59/21-44 .407/.477 3-15/7-13 .200/.538 9-14/10-17 .643/.588 33/29 +4 16/8 11/19 5/4 11/5 12/19

Air Force Falcons 31/24 39/23 70-47 +23 27-52/16-55 .519/.291 3-12/4-14 .250/.286 13-19/11-12 .684/.917 45/23 +22 15/10 15/12 6/0 5/4 16/19

Boise State 38/34 27/52 65-86 (21) 23-53/28-58 .434/.483 0-9/10-20 .000/.500 19-24/20-27 .792/.741 28/37 (9) 6/17 18/18 5/4 10/6 20/20

UNLV 35/30 28/30 63-60 +3 22-60/19-64 .367/.297 2-9/0-7 .222/.000 17-28/22-30 .607/.733 41/50 (9) 10/9 16/14 9/4 5/8 22/23

WYOMING 19/28 41/26 60-54 +6 23-60/21-57 .383/.368 2-6/6-16 .333/.375 12-16/6-9 .750/.667 42/34 +8 10/11 14/15 6/8 9/7 12/17

San Jose State 28/31 36/31 64-62 +2 24-57/23-58 .421/.397 3-10/6-17 .300/.353 13-17/10-14 .765/.714 38/24 +14 11/12 22/17 4/4 8/15 15/20

AIR FORCE FALCONS 38/13 31/33 69-46 +23 25-55/17-51 .455/.333 5-13/4-12 .385/.333 14-23/8-13 .609/.615 46/24 +22 18/8 10/14 7/2 11/4 15/19

Utah State 30/27 26/24 56-51 +5 19-56/18-49 .339/.367 4-13/2-9 .308/.222 14-19/13-15 .737/.867 35/37 (2) 12/13 12/18 1/4 5/7 16/23

COLORADO STATE 36/19 31/21 67-40 +27 28-57/13-54 .491/.241 5-14/5-27 .357/.185 6-8/9-12 .750/.750 41/28 +13 16/8 12/10 1/6 8/8 14/12

NEVADA 34/20 29/25 63-45 +18 25-66/16-43 .379/.372 3-9/2-8 .333/.250 10-14/11-22 .714/.500 35/37 (2) 14/7 10/23 2/8 10/5 17/15

San Diego State 23/27 40/20 63-47 +16 25-50/22-49 .500/.449 3-10/0-1 .300/.000 10-15/3-14 .667/.214 31/29 +2 13/12 16/18 4/2 5/7 17/19

UNLV 36/37 37/42 73-79 (6) 28-73/24-57 .384/.421 2-14/6-13 .143/.462 15-21/25-34 .714/.735 45/37 +8 10/14 13/12 1/4 8/6 22/20

BOISE STATE 33/25 30/25 63-50 +13 26-62/17-62 .419/.274 4-11/7-23 .364/.304 7-14/9-18 .500/.500 49/42 +7 13/8 16/18 4/6 9/10 15/16

FRESNO STATE 26/25 37/35 63-60 +3 21-56/23-52 .375/.442 2-6/4-12 .333/.333 19-25/10-15 .760/.667 38/31 +7 9/9 19/20 6/6 12/10 12/20

Wyoming 30/28 36/27 66-55 +11 23-56/18-50 .411/.360 5-7/3-14 .714/.214 15-21/16-27 .714/.593 36/37 (1) 15/8 13/15 0/0 6/5 20/16

#7 San Diego State 35/32 22/24 57-56 +1 23-60/23-52 .383/.442 3-14/2-3 .214/.667 8-11/8-15 .727/.533 36/33 +3 12/9 10/13 1/7 10/4 11/10

Fresno State 26/18 38/35 64-53 +11 20-47/18-51 .426/.353 5-10/3-15 .500/.200 19-26/14-16 .731/.875 31/31   - 13/6 18/21 5/1 11/8 15/21

Boise State 22/29 38/37 60-66 (6) 16-52/18-49 .308/.367 3-12/8-22 .250/.364 25-28/22-31 .893/.710 31/39 (8) 9/10 15/21 4/5 11/9 19/23

NORTH DAKOTA 33/24 21/27 54-51 +3 22-55/19-51 .400/.373 4-10/2-8 .400/.250 6-10/11-21 .600/.524 32/38 (6) 12/8 17/20 7/9 8/10 18/14

ORAL ROBERTS 27/29 34/34 61-63 (2) 20-70/19-48 .286/.396 2-11/3-12 .182/.250 19-31/22-29 .613/.759 41/45 (4) 10/7 6/19 5/7 11/3 22/26

Note: Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category
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New Mexico Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

00 01 02 03 11 12 13

Opponent Date Score BEYNON,CHE ALLEMAND,B PYE,KENYA GREENWOOD, CHAVEZ,ALE OWENS,BRYC SHUMPERT,K

vs Texas-Pan American 11/14/14 59-61 L  2 - 8 - 2  0 - 0 - 3  0 - 0 - 1  4 - 2 - 0  5 - 5 - 0  9 - 2 - 1  1 7 - 1 4 - 1

vs Texas A&M 11/15/14 52-66 L  4 - 5 - 1 DNP  0 - 1 - 1  4 - 6 - 0  6 - 5 - 2  1 5 - 6 - 1  1 3 - 8 - 0

at DePaul 11/16/14 59-97 L  1 4 - 5 - 1  0 - 3 - 0  3 - 2 - 0  0 - 4 - 2  8 - 7 - 1  3 - 4 - 5  8 - 6 - 1

STANFORD 11/24/14 65-70 L  1 4 - 5 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 2 - 1 DNP  1 6 - 2 - 0  1 3 - 5 - 2

BOSTON U. 11/28/14 56-49 W  8 - 8 - 3  5 - 4 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 2 DNP  6 - 3 - 2  1 2 - 9 - 0

UC RIVERSIDE 11/29/14 62-70 L  6 - 5 - 3  2 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 7 - 2 DNP DNP  1 1 - 8 - 1

at Texas 12/03/14 37-86 L  5 - 7 - 1  2 - 1 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 4 - 0  0 - 4 - 0  5 - 2 - 1

at NM State 12/07/14 59-70 L  5 - 3 - 1  2 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 5 - 0  3 - 5 - 0  8 - 7 - 2  1 2 - 7 - 0

UTEP 12/14/14 72-57 W  8 - 5 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 1 - 0  7 - 2 - 3  1 - 3 - 1  1 0 - 2 - 2  1 6 - 4 - 1

CAL POLY 12/18/14 84-68 W  7 - 4 - 2  0 - 1 - 1  5 - 0 - 1  2 - 4 - 1  1 3 - 3 - 4  0 - 3 - 3  2 7 - 1 2 - 0

NORTHERN ARIZONA 12/21/14 56-37 W  7 - 3 - 0  3 - 1 - 1  4 - 2 - 0  2 - 3 - 1  7 - 1 0 - 1  6 - 3 - 3  6 - 7 - 0

at Fresno State 12/31/14 65-71 L  1 3 - 6 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 3 - 1  1 2 - 1 - 3  1 2 - 4 - 0

at Colorado State 01/03/15 38-44 L  7 - 5 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 1 - 0  4 - 1 0 - 1  1 1 - 5 - 0 DNP

SAN DIEGO STATE 1/7/15 62-53 W  1 0 - 2 - 3 DNP  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 7 - 3  5 - 2 - 3  8 - 6 - 0

UTAH STATE 1/10/15 60-59 W  1 2 - 6 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  1 2 - 5 - 2  8 - 4 - 5  4 - 6 - 3

at Air Force Falcons 1/14/15 70-47 W  1 0 - 8 - 1 DNP  4 - 1 - 0  4 - 2 - 0  4 - 6 - 1  5 - 6 - 5  1 2 - 4 - 2

at Boise State 1/17/15 65-86 L  1 1 - 5 - 1 DNP  3 - 1 - 0  5 - 2 - 0  1 2 - 5 - 1  8 - 4 - 3  2 - 2 - 1

UNLV 1/21/15 63-60 W  9 - 1 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  8 - 9 - 3  1 5 - 5 - 4  6 - 1 - 0

WYOMING 1/24/15 60-54 W  5 - 4 - 4 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  5 - 6 - 0  1 4 - 6 - 1  9 - 7 - 0

at San Jose State 01/31/15 64-62 W  8 - 7 - 1  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 0 - 1  4 - 4 - 4  7 - 1 - 1  1 6 - 8 - 2

AIR FORCE FALCONS 2/4/15 69-46 W  7 - 4 - 4  2 - 1 - 0  5 - 2 - 2  8 - 4 - 0  0 - 6 - 0  5 - 4 - 2  1 3 - 6 - 2

at Utah State 02/07/15 56-51 W  4 - 6 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 3 - 1  1 0 - 5 - 3  1 3 - 7 - 3

COLORADO STATE 2/11/15 67-40 W  1 8 - 8 - 4 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 3 - 0  4 - 4 - 2  1 1 - 4 - 5  9 - 6 - 1

NEVADA 2/14/15 63-45 W  6 - 3 - 3  2 - 0 - 1  6 - 1 - 1  4 - 3 - 3  8 - 6 - 0  1 - 3 - 3  4 - 4 - 0

at San Diego State 02-18-15 63-47 W  8 - 7 - 2 DNP  0 - 1 - 1  4 - 0 - 2  6 - 4 - 0  6 - 2 - 4  1 7 - 4 - 0

at UNLV 02/21/15 73-79 L  1 0 - 3 - 1  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 1 - 1  8 - 4 - 0  1 4 - 2 - 5  6 - 4 - 1

BOISE STATE 2/25/15 63-50 W  8 - 8 - 3  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 5 - 2  1 5 - 4 - 4  8 - 9 - 1

FRESNO STATE 2/28/15 63-60 W  1 2 - 8 - 3 DNP  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 6 - 1  9 - 3 - 1  1 5 - 5 - 0

at Wyoming 3/6/15 66-55 W  1 5 - 6 - 3 DNP  3 - 1 - 1  0 - 1 - 0  9 - 5 - 1  6 - 4 - 5  1 1 - 3 - 0

vs #7 San Diego State 03/10/15 57-56 W  8 - 8 - 3 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 8 - 3  6 - 0 - 3  6 - 4 - 0

vs Fresno State 03/11/15 64-53 W  6 - 1 - 3 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 1  1 0 - 3 - 2  1 1 - 2 - 4  7 - 6 - 0

vs Boise State 03/13/15 60-66 L  9 - 5 - 3 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 1 - 0  2 - 3 - 2  2 - 2 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 0

NORTH DAKOTA 3/18/15 54-51 W  6 - 5 - 4  0 - 1 - 0  6 - 2 - 1  4 - 2 - 1  6 - 7 - 1  9 - 2 - 3  8 - 5 - 0

ORAL ROBERTS 3/23/15 61-63 L  2 1 - 1 3 - 1 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  2 - 3 - 7  1 3 - 5 - 0

15 21 24 25 31 32 33

Opponent Date Score BROWN,ANTI PERRY,MARI BOVERO,JAY BRYAN,LANE MITCHELL,B KELLER,KIA MURAIDA,MA

vs Texas-Pan American 11/14/14 59-61 L  1 9 - 6 - 0 DNP  1 - 3 - 0  2 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 5 - 1 DNP

vs Texas A&M 11/15/14 52-66 L  5 - 3 - 0 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 0 - 2  0 - 2 - 0  1 - 0 - 0 DNP

at DePaul 11/16/14 59-97 L  1 4 - 4 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 0  2 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

STANFORD 11/24/14 65-70 L  1 1 - 5 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 3 - 2  8 - 1 - 0  3 - 4 - 2 DNP

BOSTON U. 11/28/14 56-49 W  1 6 - 4 - 3 DNP  4 - 2 - 1  0 - 2 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  3 - 6 - 0 DNP

UC RIVERSIDE 11/29/14 62-70 L  1 6 - 4 - 5 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 0 - 1  8 - 0 - 0  0 - 5 - 0 DNP

at Texas 12/03/14 37-86 L  1 3 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 - 2 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  3 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1 DNP

at NM State 12/07/14 59-70 L  2 2 - 6 - 4 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  1 - 1 - 1  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 5 - 0 DNP

UTEP 12/14/14 72-57 W  1 8 - 2 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 4 - 1  3 - 2 - 3  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 2 - 1  0 - 1 - 0

CAL POLY 12/18/14 84-68 W  8 - 3 - 2 DNP  7 - 2 - 0  0 - 2 - 2  1 1 - 4 - 1  4 - 3 - 0 DNP

NORTHERN ARIZONA 12/21/14 56-37 W  9 - 4 - 0 DNP  6 - 2 - 1  1 - 2 - 3  2 - 2 - 0  3 - 7 - 0  0 - 1 - 0

at Fresno State 12/31/14 65-71 L  1 9 - 4 - 1 DNP  6 - 2 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 - 2 - 0 DNP

at Colorado State 01/03/15 38-44 L  1 0 - 3 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 3 - 2 DNP

SAN DIEGO STATE 1/7/15 62-53 W  2 1 - 4 - 4 DNP  1 - 1 - 0  6 - 1 - 0 DNP  4 - 2 - 0 DNP

UTAH STATE 1/10/15 60-59 W  1 9 - 3 - 4 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP

at Air Force Falcons 1/14/15 70-47 W  6 - 5 - 4  0 - 1 - 0  8 - 2 - 0  3 - 1 - 0  7 - 1 - 0  4 - 7 - 2  3 - 0 - 0

at Boise State 1/17/15 65-86 L  1 7 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  5 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 4 - 0  0 - 1 - 0

UNLV 1/21/15 63-60 W  9 - 2 - 2 DNP  4 - 3 - 0  1 0 - 1 - 1  2 - 3 - 0  0 - 4 - 0 DNP

WYOMING 1/24/15 60-54 W  1 2 - 3 - 4 DNP  2 - 3 - 0  5 - 1 - 0  4 - 4 - 0  0 - 2 - 1 DNP

at San Jose State 01/31/15 64-62 W  1 7 - 9 - 1 DNP  4 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 0  2 - 3 - 0 DNP

AIR FORCE FALCONS 2/4/15 69-46 W  1 0 - 5 - 2  0 - 0 - 1  7 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 4 - 2  8 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0

at Utah State 02/07/15 56-51 W  1 1 - 3 - 2 DNP  4 - 2 - 1  3 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

COLORADO STATE 2/11/15 67-40 W  1 4 - 3 - 3 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  7 - 3 - 0  2 - 4 - 1 DNP

NEVADA 2/14/15 63-45 W  2 0 - 5 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 2 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  8 - 4 - 1  0 - 0 - 0

at San Diego State 02-18-15 63-47 W  1 0 - 4 - 1 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  3 - 0 - 1  5 - 2 - 1  2 - 5 - 1 DNP

at UNLV 02/21/15 73-79 L  1 9 - 5 - 1 DNP  6 - 7 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 5 - 0  0 - 7 - 1 DNP

BOISE STATE 2/25/15 63-50 W  1 6 - 6 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 4 - 0  4 - 1 - 0  4 - 6 - 0  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0

FRESNO STATE 2/28/15 63-60 W  2 1 - 9 - 1 DNP  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 2 DNP

at Wyoming 3/6/15 66-55 W  2 0 - 4 - 3 DNP  0 - 3 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 4 - 2 DNP

vs #7 San Diego State 03/10/15 57-56 W  1 7 - 6 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 2  1 1 - 2 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP

vs Fresno State 03/11/15 64-53 W  1 8 - 7 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  6 - 3 - 0  4 - 3 - 0 DNP

vs Boise State 03/13/15 60-66 L  2 3 - 6 - 2 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 2 - 1  0 - 4 - 0 DNP

NORTH DAKOTA 3/18/15 54-51 W  1 2 - 1 - 1 DNP  0 - 4 - 1  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 - 2 - 0 DNP

ORAL ROBERTS 3/23/15 61-63 L  1 7 - 8 - 1 DNP  2 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 0 DNP
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New Mexico Game-by-Game Highs (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent Date Score Points Rebounds Assists Steals Blocked shots

vs Texas-Pan American 11/14/14 59-61 19-BROWN, Antiesha 14-SHUMPERT, Khad  3-ALLEMAND, Brook  1-BROWN, Antiesha  2-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   OWENS, Bryce

vs Texas A&M 11/15/14 52-66 15-OWENS, Bryce  8-SHUMPERT, Khadi  2-BRYAN, Laneah  4-BROWN, Antiesha  1-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   CHAVEZ, Alexa    BEYNON, Cherise    BEYNON, Cherise

at DePaul 11/16/14 59-97 14-Beynon,Cherise  7-CHAVEZ, Alexa  5-OWENS, Bryce  2-BRYAN, Laneah  1-KELLER, Kianna

   BROWN, Antiesha    GREENWOOD, Josi

STANFORD 11/24/14 65-70 16-OWENS, Bryce  5-BEYNON, Cherise  2-KELLER, Kianna  1-GREENWOOD, Jos  2-KELLER, Kianna

   SHUMPERT, Khadij    BRYAN, Laneah    BRYAN, Laneah    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   BROWN, Antiesha    BROWN, Antiesha

   BEYNON, Cherise

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

BOSTON U. 11/28/14 56-49 16-BROWN, Antiesha  9-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-ALLEMAND, Brook  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   BROWN, Antiesha    KELLER, Kianna

   BEYNON, Cherise

UC RIVERSIDE 11/29/14 62-70 16-BROWN, Antiesha  8-SHUMPERT, Khadi  5-BROWN, Antiesha  2-BRYAN, Laneah  1-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   BROWN, Antiesha    BROWN, Antiesha

at Texas 12/03/14 37-86 13-BROWN, Antiesha  7-BEYNON, Cherise  1-KELLER, Kianna  2-OWENS, Bryce  3-KELLER, Kianna

   BEYNON, Cherise    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   ALLEMAND, Brooke

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

at NM State 12/07/14 59-70 22-BROWN, Antiesha  7-OWENS, Bryce  4-BROWN, Antiesha  3-BROWN, Antiesha  2-GREENWOOD, Jos

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

UTEP 12/14/14 72-57 18-BROWN, Antiesha  5-BEYNON, Cherise  3-BRYAN, Laneah  4-OWENS, Bryce  1-GREENWOOD, Jos

   GREENWOOD, Josi    BOVERO, Jayda

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

   OWENS, Bryce

CAL POLY 12/18/14 84-68 27-SHUMPERT, Khad 12-SHUMPERT, Khad  4-CHAVEZ, Alexa  1-GREENWOOD, Jos  1-GREENWOOD, Jos

   SHUMPERT, Khadij    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   BEYNON, Cherise    BOVERO, Jayda

   BROWN, Antiesha

   KELLER, Kianna

   MITCHELL, Brea

NORTHERN ARIZONA 12/21/14 56-37  9-BROWN, Antiesha 10-CHAVEZ, Alexa  3-OWENS, Bryce  2-GREENWOOD, Jos  4-KELLER, Kianna

   BRYAN, Laneah    BROWN, Antiesha

at Fresno State 12/31/14 65-71 19-BROWN, Antiesha  6-BEYNON, Cherise  3-OWENS, Bryce  4-OWENS, Bryce  1-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   KELLER, Kianna

at Colorado State 01/03/15 38-44 11-OWENS, Bryce 10-CHAVEZ, Alexa  2-KELLER, Kianna  2-OWENS, Bryce  1-KELLER, Kianna

   BEYNON, Cherise    CHAVEZ, Alexa

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

SAN DIEGO STATE 1/7/15 62-53 21-BROWN, Antiesha  7-CHAVEZ, Alexa  4-BROWN, Antiesha  4-KELLER, Kianna  4-KELLER, Kianna

UTAH STATE 1/10/15 60-59 19-BROWN, Antiesha  6-SHUMPERT, Khadi  5-OWENS, Bryce  4-CHAVEZ, Alexa  2-BROWN, Antiesha

   BEYNON, Cherise    SHUMPERT, Khadij

at Air Force Falcons 1/14/15 70-47 12-SHUMPERT, Khad  8-BEYNON, Cherise  5-OWENS, Bryce  1-MITCHELL, Brea  3-KELLER, Kianna

   KELLER, Kianna

   MURAIDA, Maddie

   BROWN, Antiesha

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

at Boise State 1/17/15 65-86 17-BROWN, Antiesha  5-BEYNON, Cherise  3-OWENS, Bryce  3-KELLER, Kianna  3-KELLER, Kianna

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

UNLV 1/21/15 63-60 15-OWENS, Bryce 10-BEYNON, Cherise  4-OWENS, Bryce  2-OWENS, Bryce  3-KELLER, Kianna

WYOMING 1/24/15 60-54 14-OWENS, Bryce  7-SHUMPERT, Khadi  4-BROWN, Antiesha  3-BROWN, Antiesha  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   BEYNON, Cherise

at San Jose State 01/31/15 64-62 17-BROWN, Antiesha  9-BROWN, Antiesha  4-CHAVEZ, Alexa  5-BEYNON, Cherise  2-BEYNON, Cherise
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New Mexico Game-by-Game Highs (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent Date Score Points Rebounds Assists Steals Blocked shots

AIR FORCE FALCONS 2/4/15 69-46 13-SHUMPERT, Khad  6-CHAVEZ, Alexa  4-BEYNON, Cherise  3-BEYNON, Cherise  3-KELLER, Kianna

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

at Utah State 02/07/15 56-51 13-SHUMPERT, Khad  7-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  1-BEYNON, Cherise

   OWENS, Bryce

COLORADO STATE 2/11/15 67-40 18-BEYNON, Cherise  8-BEYNON, Cherise  5-OWENS, Bryce  3-BEYNON, Cherise  1-KELLER, Kianna

NEVADA 2/14/15 63-45 20-BROWN, Antiesha  6-CHAVEZ, Alexa  3-GREENWOOD, Jos  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  1-GREENWOOD, Jos

   OWENS, Bryce    CHAVEZ, Alexa

   BEYNON, Cherise

at San Diego State 02-18-15 63-47 17-SHUMPERT, Khad  7-BEYNON, Cherise  4-OWENS, Bryce  2-OWENS, Bryce  3-KELLER, Kianna

at UNLV 02/21/15 73-79 19-BROWN, Antiesha  7-KELLER, Kianna  5-OWENS, Bryce  3-OWENS, Bryce  1-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   BOVERO, Jayda

BOISE STATE 2/25/15 63-50 16-BROWN, Antiesha  9-SHUMPERT, Khadi  4-OWENS, Bryce  3-BROWN, Antiesha  2-KELLER, Kianna

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

FRESNO STATE 2/28/15 63-60 21-BROWN, Antiesha  9-BROWN, Antiesha  3-BEYNON, Cherise  4-BEYNON, Cherise  1-GREENWOOD, Jos

   BROWN, Antiesha

   BEYNON, Cherise

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

   KELLER, Kianna

at Wyoming 3/6/15 66-55 20-BROWN, Antiesha  6-BEYNON, Cherise  5-OWENS, Bryce  2-SHUMPERT, Khadi None

vs #7 San Diego State 03/10/15 57-56 17-BROWN, Antiesha  8-BEYNON, Cherise  3-CHAVEZ, Alexa  3-BROWN, Antiesha  1-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   CHAVEZ, Alexa    BEYNON, Cherise    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   OWENS, Bryce

vs Fresno State 03/11/15 64-53 18-BROWN, Antiesha  7-BROWN, Antiesha  4-OWENS, Bryce  3-BEYNON, Cherise  3-GREENWOOD, Jos

   BROWN, Antiesha

vs Boise State 03/13/15 60-66 23-BROWN, Antiesha  6-BROWN, Antiesha  3-BEYNON, Cherise  4-BROWN, Antiesha  2-KELLER, Kianna

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

NORTH DAKOTA 3/18/15 54-51 12-BROWN, Antiesha  7-CHAVEZ, Alexa  4-BEYNON, Cherise  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-KELLER, Kianna

ORAL ROBERTS 3/23/15 61-63 21-BEYNON, Cherise 13-BEYNON, Cherise  7-OWENS, Bryce  3-OWENS, Bryce  4-KELLER, Kianna



The Automated ScoreBook

New Mexico Team High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

New Mexico - TEAM GAME HIGHS

POINTS 84 CAL POLY (12/18/14)

73 at UNLV (02/21/15)

72 UTEP (12/14/14)

70 at Air Force Falcons (1/14/15)

69 AIR FORCE FALCONS (2/4/15)

FIELD GOALS MADE 28 at UNLV (02/21/15)

28 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

28 CAL POLY (12/18/14)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 73 at UNLV (02/21/15)

70 ORAL ROBERTS (3/23/15)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .519 (27-52) at Air Force Falcons (1/14/15)

.500 (25-50) at San Diego State (02-18-15)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 8 STANFORD (11/24/14)

6 at NM State (12/07/14)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 22 STANFORD (11/24/14)

18 BOSTON U. (11/28/14)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .714 (5-7) at Wyoming (3/6/15)

.500 (5-10) vs Fresno State (03/11/15)

FREE THROWS MADE 25 vs Boise State (03/13/15)

24 CAL POLY (12/18/14)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 33 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

31 ORAL ROBERTS (3/23/15)

31 CAL POLY (12/18/14)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .893 (25-28) vs Boise State (03/13/15)

.800 (8-10) at Colorado State (01/03/15)

.800 (8-10) UC RIVERSIDE (11/29/14)

REBOUNDS 50 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

50 vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

ASSISTS 18 AIR FORCE FALCONS (2/4/15)

17 CAL POLY (12/18/14)

STEALS 16 vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

13 SAN DIEGO STATE (1/7/15)

BLOCKED SHOTS 9 UNLV (1/21/15)

7 NORTH DAKOTA (3/18/15)

7 AIR FORCE FALCONS (2/4/15)

7 SAN DIEGO STATE (1/7/15)

7 BOSTON U. (11/28/14)

TURNOVERS 39 at DePaul (11/16/14)

28 at Texas (12/03/14)

28 vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

FOULS 32 vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

26 at DePaul (11/16/14)
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New Mexico High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

New Mexico - GAME LOWS

POINTS 37 at Texas (12/03/14)

38 at Colorado State (01/03/15)

52 vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

54 NORTH DAKOTA (3/18/15)

56 BOSTON U. (11/28/14)

56 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

56 at Utah State (02/07/15)

FIELD GOALS MADE 13 at Texas (12/03/14)

14 at Colorado State (01/03/15)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 45 at Texas (12/03/14)

47 vs Fresno State (03/11/15)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .250 (14-56) at Colorado State (01/03/15)

.286 (20-70) ORAL ROBERTS (3/23/15)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 0 vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

0 at Boise State (1/17/15)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 6 WYOMING (1/24/15)

6 FRESNO STATE (2/28/15)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .000 (0-9) vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

.000 (0-9) at Boise State (1/17/15)

FREE THROWS MADE 6 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

6 NORTH DAKOTA (3/18/15)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 8 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

10 UC RIVERSIDE (11/29/14)

10 at Colorado State (01/03/15)

10 NORTH DAKOTA (3/18/15)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .429 (9-21) at DePaul (11/16/14)

.438 (7-16) STANFORD (11/24/14)

REBOUNDS 24 at Texas (12/03/14)

27 at Fresno State (12/31/14)

ASSISTS 4 at Texas (12/03/14)

4 at Colorado State (01/03/15)

STEALS 2 vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

2 STANFORD (11/24/14)

BLOCKED SHOTS 0 at Wyoming (3/6/15)

1 at Utah State (02/07/15)

1 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

1 at UNLV (02/21/15)

1 vs #7 San Diego State (03/10/15)

TURNOVERS 6 STANFORD (11/24/14)

6 ORAL ROBERTS (3/23/15)

FOULS 11 vs #7 San Diego State (03/10/15)

12 UTAH STATE (1/10/15)

12 WYOMING (1/24/15)

12 FRESNO STATE (2/28/15)
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New Mexico High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent - GAME LOWS

POINTS 37 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

40 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

44 at Colorado State (01/03/15)

45 NEVADA (2/14/15)

46 AIR FORCE FALCONS (2/4/15)

FIELD GOALS MADE 13 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

15 vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

15 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 43 NEVADA (2/14/15)

44 UTAH STATE (1/10/15)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .241 (13-54) COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

.263 (15-57) vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 0 vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

0 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

0 UNLV (1/21/15)

0 at San Diego State (02-18-15)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 1 at San Diego State (02-18-15)

3 vs #7 San Diego State (03/10/15)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .000 (0-4) vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

.000 (0-7) NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

.000 (0-7) UNLV (1/21/15)

.000 (0-1) at San Diego State (02-18-15)

FREE THROWS MADE 2 BOSTON U. (11/28/14)

3 at San Diego State (02-18-15)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 3 BOSTON U. (11/28/14)

9 WYOMING (1/24/15)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .214 (3-14) at San Diego State (02-18-15)

.500 (9-18) BOISE STATE (2/25/15)

.500 (11-22) NEVADA (2/14/15)

REBOUNDS 23 at Air Force Falcons (1/14/15)

24 at San Jose State (01/31/15)

24 AIR FORCE FALCONS (2/4/15)

ASSISTS 5 NORTHERN ARIZONA (12/21/14)

6 vs Fresno State (03/11/15)

STEALS 2 STANFORD (11/24/14)

3 ORAL ROBERTS (3/23/15)

BLOCKED SHOTS 0 vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

0 at DePaul (11/16/14)

0 at Air Force Falcons (1/14/15)

0 at Wyoming (3/6/15)

TURNOVERS 6 UC RIVERSIDE (11/29/14)

10 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)

FOULS 10 vs #7 San Diego State (03/10/15)

12 UC RIVERSIDE (11/29/14)

12 COLORADO STATE (2/11/15)
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New Mexico Player High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

New Mexico - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 27 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Cal Poly (12/18/14)

23 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (03/13/15)

22 BROWN, Antiesha at NM State (12/07/14)

21 BEYNON, Cherise vs Oral Roberts (3/23/15)

21 BROWN, Antiesha vs Fresno State (2/28/15)

21 BROWN, Antiesha vs San Diego State (1/7/15)

Field Goals Made 10 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Cal Poly (12/18/14)

9 BROWN, Antiesha vs Nevada (2/14/15)

Field Goal Att. 19 BROWN, Antiesha vs Oral Roberts (3/23/15)

18 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (03/13/15)

18 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (2/25/15)

FG Pct (min 5 made) 1.000 (5-5) BEYNON, Cherise at Air Force Falcons (1/14/15)

.857 (6-7) SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Stanford (11/24/14)

3-Point FG Made 3 OWENS, Bryce vs Fresno State (03/11/15)

3 MITCHELL, Brea vs #7 San Diego State (03/10/15)

3 MITCHELL, Brea vs Cal Poly (12/18/14)

3 BROWN, Antiesha at NM State (12/07/14)

3 OWENS, Bryce vs Stanford (11/24/14)

3-Point FG Att. 9 OWENS, Bryce vs Utah State (1/10/15)

7 OWENS, Bryce at Colorado State (01/03/15)

7 OWENS, Bryce at NM State (12/07/14)

7 BEYNON, Cherise vs Stanford (11/24/14)

7 OWENS, Bryce vs Stanford (11/24/14)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (2-2) BROWN, Antiesha at Wyoming (3/6/15)

1.000 (2-2) BEYNON, Cherise at San Diego State (02-18-15)

1.000 (2-2) BROWN, Antiesha vs Air Force Falcons (2/4/15)

Free Throws Made 11 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (03/13/15)

9 BROWN, Antiesha vs San Diego State (1/7/15)

Free Throw Att. 12 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Cal Poly (12/18/14)

11 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (03/13/15)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (11-11) SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (03/13/15)

1.000 (8-8) BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (03/13/15)

1.000 (8-8) BROWN, Antiesha vs Fresno State (03/11/15)

1.000 (6-6) BROWN, Antiesha at Wyoming (3/6/15)

1.000 (6-6) CHAVEZ, Alexa at Boise State (1/17/15)

1.000 (6-6) BOVERO, Jayda vs Northern Arizona (12/21/14)

1.000 (5-5) SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Fresno State (2/28/15)

1.000 (5-5) BROWN, Antiesha vs UTEP (12/14/14)

1.000 (5-5) BROWN, Antiesha vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

1.000 (4-4) BROWN, Antiesha at San Diego State (02-18-15)

1.000 (4-4) BOVERO, Jayda at San Jose State (01/31/15)

1.000 (4-4) BROWN, Antiesha at Fresno State (12/31/14)

1.000 (4-4) BOVERO, Jayda vs Cal Poly (12/18/14)

1.000 (4-4) BROWN, Antiesha vs Boston U. (11/28/14)

1.000 (3-3) BROWN, Antiesha vs #7 San Diego State (03/10/15)

1.000 (3-3) BROWN, Antiesha at UNLV (02/21/15)

1.000 (3-3) BROWN, Antiesha at NM State (12/07/14)

Rebounds 14 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

13 BEYNON, Cherise vs Oral Roberts (3/23/15)

Assists 7 OWENS, Bryce vs Oral Roberts (3/23/15)

5 OWENS, Bryce at Wyoming (3/6/15)

5 OWENS, Bryce at UNLV (02/21/15)

5 OWENS, Bryce vs Colorado State (2/11/15)



5 OWENS, Bryce at Air Force Falcons (1/14/15)

5 OWENS, Bryce vs Utah State (1/10/15)

5 BROWN, Antiesha vs UC Riverside (11/29/14)

5 OWENS, Bryce at DePaul (11/16/14)

Steals 5 BEYNON, Cherise at San Jose State (01/31/15)

4 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (03/13/15)

4 BEYNON, Cherise vs Fresno State (2/28/15)

4 CHAVEZ, Alexa vs Utah State (1/10/15)

4 KELLER, Kianna vs San Diego State (1/7/15)

4 OWENS, Bryce at Fresno State (12/31/14)

4 OWENS, Bryce vs UTEP (12/14/14)

4 BROWN, Antiesha vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

4 BEYNON, Cherise vs Texas A&M (11/15/14)

Blocked Shots 4 KELLER, Kianna vs Oral Roberts (3/23/15)

4 KELLER, Kianna vs San Diego State (1/7/15)

4 KELLER, Kianna vs Northern Arizona (12/21/14)

Turnovers 8 BROWN, Antiesha at Colorado State (01/03/15)

7 BEYNON, Cherise at NM State (12/07/14)

7 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at DePaul (11/16/14)

Fouls 5 BEYNON, Cherise vs Oral Roberts (3/23/15)

5 KELLER, Kianna vs Boise State (03/13/15)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (03/13/15)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at Wyoming (3/6/15)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Fresno State (2/28/15)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at UNLV (02/21/15)

5 CHAVEZ, Alexa at San Diego State (02-18-15)

5 BROWN, Antiesha at San Jose State (01/31/15)

5 BROWN, Antiesha vs UNLV (1/21/15)

5 KELLER, Kianna vs UNLV (1/21/15)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs UC Riverside (11/29/14)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boston U. (11/28/14)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Stanford (11/24/14)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at DePaul (11/16/14)

5 KELLER, Kianna vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

5 BOVERO, Jayda vs Texas-Pan American (11/14/14)

Minutes 39 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (03/13/15)


